










Lubicon Lake Band No. 453

Consolidated Statement of Financial Position
As at March 31, 2021

2021 2020

FINANCIAL ASSETS
Cash
Restricted cash and cash equivalents (Note 2)
Investments (Note 3)
Accounts receivable (Note 4)
Investment in First Nation controlled entities (Note 5)

561,714
10,642,639
92,522,259
4,686,946
3,107,020

1,196,420
11,113,193
82,841,18I
6,877,264
905,819

111,520,578 102,933,877

LIABILITIES
Accounts payable (Note 6)
Deferred contributions (Note 7)
Long-term liability (Note 8)

2,028,078
18,732,805s

429,047

1,195,198
19,992,460

21,189,930 21,187,658

NET FINANCIALASSETS 90,330,648 81,746,219

NON-FINANCIAL ASSETS
Tangible capital assets (Schedule 2)
Prepaidexpenses

32,568,056
54,423

20,293,882
113,918

20,407,800

102,154,019

32,622,479

ACCUMULATED SURPLUS (Schedule1 andNote 12) 122,953,127

Approved by the FirstNatjon:

Chief

Councilor

Councilor

ncilor

Councilor

Councilor

The accompanying notes form part of these financial statements.
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